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Jr. High Track Meet 2022 - Hosted by Kanab Middle School
KHS Track - Kanab, UT

April 21, 2022

Meet Program

Girl's 1600 meter 7th and 8th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Lina Eagar 8 ESCL
2) Anabelle Peterson 7 ESCL
3) Mylee Metz 8 BW78
4) Kenidee Glazier 8 KMS8
5) McKaydee Bauer 8 VAL
6) Lexie Young 7 VAL
7) Grace Tebbs 7 PMS
8) Annie Yardley 7 PMS

Boy's 1600 meter 7th and 8th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Asa Davis 7 ESCL
2) Artorius Griffin 7 ESCL
3) Xander Griffin 7 ESCL
4) Carson Barnes 7 BW78
5) Braxton Brown 8 KMS8
6) Trey Castagno 8 KMS8
7) Mason Roundy 8 KMS8
8) Justin Baird 8 VAL
9) Lugo Martinez 7 KMS7

10) Nicholas Wilhelm 7 KMS7
11) Lincoln Henrie 7 PMS
12) Judson Pollock 7 PMS
13) Carlos Mar 8 PIUT

Girl's 60 Hurdles 7th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 3
1) Danni Waters 7 FMS7 NM
2) Avery Buell 7 PIUT NM
3) Jalee Barnson 7 PIUT NM
4) Brooklyn Harland 7 PMS NM
5) Alexa Marshall 7 PMS NM
6) Kazlee Barnson 7 PIUT NM
7) Addyson Sanders 7 FMS7 NM

Section 2 of 3
1) Sophie Fawson 7 PMS NM
2) Hadlie Beckstead 7 PMS NM
3) Lily Schneider 7 KMS7 NM
4) JayCee Lathim 7 KMS7 NM
5) Olivia Omer 7 KMS7 NM
6) Tessa Veater 7 KMS7 NM
7) Isabella Crofts 7 PMS NM
8) Bryndlie Frandsen 7 PMS NM

Section 3 of 3
1) Shaelynn Church 7 KMS7 NM
2) Emma Bartlett 7 KMS7 NM
3) Marlee Hoyt 7 VAL NM
4) Anabelle Peterson 7 ESCL NM
5) Karsi Cox 7 VAL NM
6) Athena Amby 7 KMS7 NM
7) Page Brown 7 KMS7 NM
8) Danika Davis 7 KMS7 NM

Girl's 60 Hurdles 8th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
2) Gracelyn Barnson 8 PIUT NM
3) Makena Owens 8 PMS NM
4) Klarity Edwards 8 PMS NM
5) Maci Frandsen 8 PMS NM
6) Maddie Cox 8 VAL NM
7) Taryn Ganimian 8 FMS8 NM

Section 2 of 2
1) Olivia Raddatz 8 KMS8 NM
2) Rylee Little 8 KMS8 NM
3) Emily Dufour 8 BW78 NM
4) Taylie Carlisle 8 ESCL NM
5) Kira Roberts 8 ESCL NM
6) Alyvia Daley 8 KMS8 NM
7) Heidi Marshall 8 KMS8 NM

Boy's 60 Hurdles 7th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 3
2) Tucker Heaton 7 FMS7 NM
3) Curtis Henrie 7 PMS NM
4) Trevyn Bradshaw 7 PMS NM
5) Caleb Cox 7 PMS NM
6) Jesse Peterson 7 PMS NM

Section 2 of 3
2) Kollen Armstrong 7 PMS NM
3) Zachary Warino 7 KMS7 NM
4) Lugo Martinez 7 KMS7 NM
5) Degan Swapp 7 KMS7 NM
6) Regan Williams 7 KMS7 NM
7) Kaden Bailey 7 PMS NM

Section 3 of 3
2) Easton Gilberg 7 KMS7 NM
3) Mason Barber 7 KMS7 NM
4) Asa Davis 7 ESCL NM
5) Riley Cason 7 BW78 NM
6) Broden Erdmann 7 KMS7 NM
7) Nicolas Gonzales 7 KMS7 NM

Boy's 60 Hurdles 8th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
2) Hogan Harris 8 VAL NM
3) Kole Fullmer 8 PMS NM
4) Jaxon Certonio 8 PMS NM
5) Camden Englestead 8 PMS NM
6) Trey Castagno 8 KMS8 NM
7) Oliver Williams 8 VAL NM

Section 2 of 2
2) Camden Cartwright 8 KMS8 NM
3) Jax Porter 8 ESCL NM
4) Jaxen Cottam 8 ESCL NM
5) Alonzo Gardner 8 ESCL NM
6) Toby Connelly 8 BW78 NM
7) Josh Perez 8 PMS NM

Girl's 100 meter 7th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 7
1) Addyson Sanders 7 FMS7 NM
2) Avery Buell 7 PIUT NM
3) Brooklyn Barnson 7 PIUT NM
4) Kyzlee Partridge 7 PMS NM
5) Madison Poulsen 7 PMS NM
6) Jalee Barnson 7 PIUT NM
7) Kylee Peterson 7 PIUT NM

Section 2 of 7
1) Nevaeh Moseley 7 PMS NM
2) Sophie Fawson 7 PMS NM
3) Oaklee Dickinson 7 PMS NM
4) Hadlie Beckstead 7 PMS NM
5) Isabella Crofts 7 PMS NM
6) Laynee Dodds 7 PMS NM
7) Camryn Houston 7 PMS NM

Section 3 of 7
1) Madisyn Beckler 7 PMS NM
2) Ella Willis 7 KMS7 NM
3) Tavi Troy 7 KMS7 NM
4) Kenya Pandya 7 KMS7 NM
5) Karlie Petersen 7 KMS7 NM
6) Abigail Van Dyke 7 KMS7 NM
7) Miley Wright 7 KMS7 NM

Section 4 of 7
1) JayCee Lathim 7 KMS7 NM
2) Melanie Glover 7 KMS7 NM
3) Kendall Felish 7 KMS7 NM
4) Danika Davis 7 KMS7 NM
5) Kaylee Downward 7 KMS7 NM
6) Kaisha Fox 7 KMS7 NM
7) Rachel Jantz 7 KMS7 NM

Section 5 of 7
1) Allison Corry 7 KMS7 NM
2) Page Brown 7 KMS7 NM
3) Athena Amby 7 KMS7 NM
4) Madalyn Tait 7 VAL NM
5) Leela Alldridge 7 KMS7 NM
6) Elli Ballard 7 KMS7 NM
7) Shaelynn Church 7 KMS7 NM

Section 6 of 7
1) Desi Sorensen 7 VAL NM
2) Brianna Martinez 7 VAL NM
3) Marlee Hoyt 7 VAL NM
4) Karsi Cox 7 VAL NM
5) Lindsey Franklin 7 VAL NM
6) Jane Jennings 7 VAL NM
7) Krysta Nelson 7 VAL NM

Section 7 of 7
1) Candice Brinkerhoff 7 VAL NM
2) Bailey Simpson 7 BW78 NM
3) Hannah Lassen 7 BW78 NM
4) Lacy Leavitt 7 ESCL NM
5) Abbie Mason 7 ESCL NM
6) Nizhonii Mcfarlin 7 BW78 NM
7) Bella Barrick 7 VAL NM
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Girl's 100 meter 8th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 4
1) Taryn Ganimian 8 FMS8 NM
2) Hadley Morgan 8 PIUT NM
3) Ally Osterhout 8 VAL NM
4) Kaylee Ruiz 8 KMS8 NM
5) Maddie Cox 8 VAL NM
6) Tenacie Roundy 8 VAL NM
7) Riyo Wickel 8 PIUT NM

Section 2 of 4
1) Lillee Torgersen 8 PMS NM
2) Malea Frisby 8 KMS8 NM
3) Miley Burns 8 PMS NM
4) McKynna Shepherd 8 KMS8 NM
5) Sage Stubbs 8 KMS8 NM
6) Sadie Pollock 8 PMS NM
7) Mikkel Jones 8 KMS8 NM

Section 3 of 4
1) Kimber Cluff 8 VAL NM
2) Ila Kerr 8 KMS8 NM
3) Makena Owens 8 PMS NM
4) Sidney Dayea 8 KMS8 NM
5) Lahklyn Fenus 8 KMS8 NM
6) Brooklee Mosdell 8 PMS NM
7) Kodi Park 8 KMS8 NM

Section 4 of 4
1) Ellie Banks 8 KMS8 NM
2) Madyson Olsen 8 BW78 NM
3) Kira Roberts 8 ESCL NM
4) Taylie Carlisle 8 ESCL NM
5) Lexi Osburn 8 ESCL NM
6) Mia Carlson 8 BW78 NM
7) Addyson Andrews 8 KMS8 NM
8) Alyvia Daley 8 KMS8 NM

Boy's 100 meter 7th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 6
1) Casey Walter 7 PMS NM
2) Dacyn Button 7 KMS7 NM
3) Amare House 7 VAL NM
4) Miguel Valenzuela 7 PMS NM
5) Sky Marpol 7 BW78 NM
6) Elijah Heaton 7 KMS7 NM
7) Davin Thomas 7 KMS7 NM
8) Jaybin Pierson 7 KMS7 NM

Section 2 of 6
1) Parker Esplin 7 KMS7 NM
2) Isaac Dunn 7 KMS7 NM
3) Spencer Barnson 7 KMS7 NM
4) Matthew Shrope 7 KMS7 NM
5) Zachary Warino 7 KMS7 NM
6) Frankie Sample 7 KMS7 NM
7) Dallin Lee 7 VAL NM
8) Ryker Chavez 7 KMS7 NM

Section 3 of 6
1) Anthony Spencer 7 ESCL NM
2) Carson Barnes 7 BW78 NM
3) Nicolas Gonzales 7 KMS7 NM
4) Max Woolsey 7 PMS NM
5) Korban Brown 7 KMS7 NM
6) Jacob Akins 7 PMS NM
7) Kyler Bunker 7 PIUT NM
8) Maddex Bone 7 KMS7 NM

Section 4 of 6
1) Trevyn Bradshaw 7 PMS NM
2) Brady Ramsay 7 KMS7 NM
3) Matthew King 7 KMS7 NM
4) Riley Cason 7 BW78 NM
5) Tavis Barney 7 KMS7 NM
6) Clayson Harker 7 PMS NM
7) Kai Icenogle 7 KMS7 NM
8) Weston Baird 7 VAL NM

Section 5 of 6
1) Traycen Morgan 7 KMS7 NM
2) Caleb Cox 7 PMS NM
3) Santi Salcedo 7 KMS7 NM
4) Kanon Virostko 7 KMS7 NM
5) Kollen Armstrong 7 PMS NM
6) Holden Harris 7 VAL NM
7) Tucker Heaton 7 FMS7 NM

Section 6 of 6
1) Brodie Buckner 7 KMS7 NM
2) Jax Beazer 7 KMS7 NM
3) Kayson McAllister 7 KMS7 NM
4) Latimer Glover 7 KMS7 NM
5) Jacob Barca 7 KMS7 NM
6) Asa Davis 7 ESCL NM
7) Riggin Porter 7 ESCL NM

Boy's 100 meter 8th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 4
2) Gunner Eliason 8 PIUT NM
3) Tay Young 8 VAL NM
4) Eli Staples 8 VAL NM
5) Oliver Williams 8 VAL NM
6) Gage Eliason 8 PIUT NM
7) Triston Wilmarth 8 FMS8 NM

Section 2 of 4
2) Jaxen Cottam 8 ESCL NM
3) Alex Wendling 8 KMS8 NM
4) Harrison Lear 8 KMS8 NM
5) Brennon Rollo 8 KMS8 NM
6) Jaxon Certonio 8 PMS NM
7) Hayzen Owens 8 PMS NM

Section 3 of 4
2) Brandon Hunt 8 KMS8 NM
3) Matthew East 8 KMS8 NM
4) Camden Cartwright 8 KMS8 NM
5) Tyler Cox 8 KMS8 NM
6) Gabe Gonzales 8 KMS8 NM
7) Kenyon Gurr 8 ESCL NM

Section 4 of 4
1) Braxton Button 8 KMS8 NM
2) Kolton Blomquist 8 KMS8 NM
3) Jax Porter 8 ESCL NM
4) Hayden Gubler 8 KMS8 NM
5) Camden Englestead 8 PMS NM
6) Toby Connelly 8 BW78 NM
7) Ayden Brown 8 KMS8 NM

Girl's 400 meter 7th and 8th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Brooklyn Harland 7 PMS
3) Teagan Roundy 7 VAL
4) McKaydee Bauer 8 VAL
5) Kenzee Brinkerhoff 7 VAL
6) Bryndlie Frandsen 7 PMS
7) Alayna Severe 8 PIUT

Boy's 400 meter 7th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
3) Casey Walter 7 PMS NM
4) Dacyn Button 7 KMS7 NM
5) Traiger Ramsay 7 PMS NM
6) Kyler Bunker 7 PIUT NM

Section 2 of 2
2) Davin Thomas 7 KMS7 NM
3) Curtis Henrie 7 PMS NM
4) Alex Smith 7 VAL NM
5) Mason Barber 7 KMS7 NM
6) Luke Shakespeare 7 KMS7 NM

Boy's 400 meter 8th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
2) Justin Baird 8 VAL NM
3) Brayden Frandsen 8 PMS NM
4) Harry Williams 8 KMS8 NM
5) Max Albrecht 8 PMS NM
6) Josh Perez 8 PMS NM
7) Tell Cox 8 VAL NM

Section 2 of 2
1) Brogun Virostko 8 KMS8 NM
2) Ethan Palmer 8 KMS8 NM
3) Jayden Glover 8 KMS8 NM
4) Peter Baksis 8 ESCL NM
5) Matthew Elliott 8 KMS8 NM
6) Harrison Lear 8 KMS8 NM
7) Mason Roundy 8 KMS8 NM

Girl's 800 meter 7th and 8th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) McKaydee Bauer 8 VAL
2) Charity Bowman 7 KMS7
3) Annie Yardley 7 PMS

Boy's 800 meter 7th and 8th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Peter Baksis 8 ESCL
2) Artorius Griffin 7 ESCL
3) Xander Griffin 7 ESCL
4) Trey Castagno 8 KMS8
5) Matthew Elliott 8 KMS8
6) Ethan Palmer 8 KMS8
7) Justin Baird 8 VAL
8) Hogan Harris 8 VAL
9) Dallin Lee 7 VAL

10) Alex Smith 7 VAL
11) Conner Smith 8 VAL
12) Tay Young 8 VAL
13) Easton Gilberg 7 KMS7
14) Lincoln Henrie 7 PMS
15) Jason Huyler 8 PIUT
16) Carlos Mar 8 PIUT
17) Chaston Miramontes 8 PIUT

Girl's 200 meter 7th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 3
2) Sophie Fawson 7 PMS NM
3) Hadlie Beckstead 7 PMS NM
4) Ella Willis 7 KMS7 NM
5) Madisyn Beckler 7 PMS NM
6) Oaklee Dickinson 7 PMS NM
7) Grace Tebbs 7 PMS NM

Section 2 of 3
2) Kaylee Downward 7 KMS7 NM
3) Katie Barnett 7 KMS7 NM
4) Brianna Martinez 7 VAL NM
5) Teagan Roundy 7 VAL NM
6) Charity Bowman 7 KMS7 NM
7) Olivia Omer 7 KMS7 NM

Section 3 of 3
2) Kenzee Brinkerhoff 7 VAL NM
3) Anabelle Peterson 7 ESCL NM
4) Lacy Leavitt 7 ESCL NM
5) Abbie Mason 7 ESCL NM
6) Bailey Simpson 7 BW78 NM
7) Jane Jennings 7 VAL NM
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Girl's 200 meter 8th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Maddie Cox 8 VAL NM
3) Kodi Park 8 KMS8 NM
4) Lexi Osburn 8 ESCL NM
5) Ellie Banks 8 KMS8 NM
6) Klarity Edwards 8 PMS NM
7) Ally Osterhout 8 VAL NM

Boy's 200 meter 7th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
2) Jj Williams 7 KMS7 NM
3) Jaren Troutman 7 KMS7 NM
4) Brady Ramsay 7 KMS7 NM
5) Matthew Shrope 7 KMS7 NM
6) Kanon Virostko 7 KMS7 NM
7) Max Woolsey 7 PMS NM

Section 2 of 2
2) Taggert Jermain 7 KMS7 NM
3) Broden Erdmann 7 KMS7 NM
4) Anthony Spencer 7 ESCL NM
5) Dallin Lee 7 VAL NM
6) Elijah Heaton 7 KMS7 NM
7) Traycen Morgan 7 KMS7 NM

Boy's 200 meter 8th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
2) Harrison Lear 8 KMS8 NM
3) Tay Young 8 VAL NM
4) Blaize Anderson 8 PMS NM
5) Mason Roundy 8 KMS8 NM
6) Aaron Stevenson 8 PMS NM
7) Gage Eliason 8 PIUT NM

Section 2 of 2
2) Max Albrecht 8 PMS NM
3) Ethan Palmer 8 KMS8 NM
4) Hayden Gubler 8 KMS8 NM
5) Camden Englestead 8 PMS NM
6) Taycen Ramsay 8 PMS NM
7) Kooper Swindlehurst 8 KMS8 NM

Girl's 4x100 7th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Valley High School A

  Teagan Roundy (7), Jane Jennings (7), Brianna Martinez (7), Lindsey Franklin (7)
3) KMS7th A

  Kendall Felish (7), Danika Davis (7), Rachel Jantz (7), Miley Wright (7)
4) Valley High School B

  Desi Sorensen (7), Bella Barrick (7), Emma Bettridge (7), Kenzee Brinkerhoff (7)
5) Panguitch Middle School A

  Alexa Marshall (7), Brooklyn Harland (7), Grace Tebbs (7), Annie Yardley (7)
6) Valley High School C

  Emma Cox (7), Lexie Young (7), Karsi Cox (7), Marlee Hoyt (7)

Girl's 4x100 8th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Piute Middle A

  Taesi Morgan (8), Hadley Morgan (8), Kazlee King (8), Alayna Severe (8)
3) Panguitch Middle School A

  Hailey Bangerter (8), Katie Hatch (8), Tayt Miller (8), Maci Frandsen (8)
4) Big Water School A

  Mia Carlson (8), Mylee Metz (8), Madyson Olsen (8), Emily Dufour (8)
5) Kanab Middle School A

  Rylee Little (8), Lahklyn Fenus (8), Sidney Dayea (8), Kenidee Glazier (8)
6) Valley High School A

  Maddie Cox (8), Tenacie Roundy (8), Keeley Richardson (8), Andee Andersen (8)
7) Escalante High School A

  Lexi Osburn (8), Lina Eagar (8), Kira Roberts (8), Taylie Carlisle (8)

Boy's 4x100 7th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
3) KMS7th A

  Korban Brown (7), Tavis Barney (7), Brayden Heyborne (7), Jax Beazer (7)
4) Panguitch Middle School A

  Kaden Bailey (7), Caleb Cox (7), Casey Walter (7), Max Woolsey (7)
5) KMS7th B

  Latimer Glover (7), Santi Salcedo (7), Maddex Bone (7), Kanon Virostko (7)
6) Valley High School A

  Dallin Lee (7), Amare House (7), Weston Baird (7), Alex Smith (7)

Boy's 4x100 8th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
3) Panguitch Middle School A

  Max Albrecht (8), Camden Englestead (8), Kole Fullmer (8), Quade Veater (8)
4) Valley High School A

  Justin Baird (8), Hogan Harris (8), Conner Smith (8), Tay Young (8)
5) Kanab Middle School A

  Kolton Blomquist (8), Tyler Cox (8), Camden Cartwright (8), Hayden Gubler (8)
6) Escalante High School A

  Peter Baksis (8), Alonzo Gardner (8), Asa Davis (7), Jax Porter (8)

Girl's 4x400 7th Grade
Timed Finals

Girl's 4x400 8th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Panguitch Middle School A

  Miley Burns (8), Hailey Bangerter (8), Maci Frandsen (8), Maddie Albrecht (8)
2) Kanab Middle School A

  Rylee Little (8), Kenidee Glazier (8), Sidney Dayea (8), Lahklyn Fenus (8)

Boy's 4x400 7th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Panguitch Middle School A

  Traiger Ramsay (7), Curtis Henrie (7), Lincoln Henrie (7), Judson Pollock (7)
2) KMS7th A

  Brayden Heyborne (7), Santi Salcedo (7), Nicholas Wilhelm (7), Korban Brown (7)

Boy's 4x400 8th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Kanab Middle School B
2) Panguitch Middle School A

  Taycen Ramsay (8), Jackson Heaton (8), Jaxon Certonio (8), Josh Perez (8)
3) Kanab Middle School A

  Kooper Swindlehurst (8), Alex Wendling (8), Matthew Elliott (8), Trey Castagno (8)

Girl's Shot Put 7th Grade
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Lacy Leavitt 7 ESCL NM
2) Abbie Mason 7 ESCL NM
3) Hannah Lassen 7 BW78 NM
4) Emma Bettridge 7 VAL NM
5) Candice Brinkerhoff 7 VAL NM
6) Emma Cox 7 VAL NM
7) Keilani Garcia 7 VAL NM
8) Aloha Lunceford 7 VAL NM
9) Teagan Roundy 7 VAL NM

10) Madalyn Tait 7 VAL NM
11) Danika Davis 7 KMS7 NM
12) Kaylee Downward 7 KMS7 NM
13) Emmy Erickson 7 KMS7 NM
14) Bailee Grymes 7 KMS7 NM
15) Mary Kartchner 7 KMS7 NM
16) Alyiah LaPlant 7 KMS7 NM
17) Kenya Pandya 7 KMS7 NM
18) Karlie Petersen 7 KMS7 NM
19) Liza Rogers 7 KMS7 NM
20) Emery Roundy 7 KMS7 NM
21) Taityn Spute 7 KMS7 NM
22) Dakota Tidwell 7 KMS7 NM
23) Ella Willis 7 KMS7 NM
24) Miley Wright 7 KMS7 NM
25) Laynee Dodds 7 PMS NM

26) Camryn Houston 7 PMS NM
27) Nevaeh Moseley 7 PMS NM
28) Kyzlee Partridge 7 PMS NM
29) Madison Poulsen 7 PMS NM
30) Gracie Allen 7 PIUT NM
31) Taelynn Henderson 7 FMS7 NM

Girl's Long Jump 7th Grade
Finals

Flight 1 of 2
1) JayCee Lathim 7 KMS7 NM
2) Olivia Omer 7 KMS7 NM
3) Karlie Petersen 7 KMS7 NM
4) Liza Rogers 7 KMS7 NM
5) Lily Schneider 7 KMS7 NM
6) Taityn Spute 7 KMS7 NM
7) Tavi Troy 7 KMS7 NM
8) Abigail Van Dyke 7 KMS7 NM
9) Tessa Veater 7 KMS7 NM

10) Ella Willis 7 KMS7 NM
11) Miley Wright 7 KMS7 NM
12) Camryn Houston 7 PMS NM
13) Alexa Marshall 7 PMS NM
14) Nevaeh Moseley 7 PMS NM
15) Kyzlee Partridge 7 PMS NM
16) Grace Tebbs 7 PMS NM
17) Gracie Allen 7 PIUT NM
18) Jalee Barnson 7 PIUT NM
19) Kazlee Barnson 7 PIUT NM
20) Kloee Blood 7 PIUT NM
21) Gracie Castor 7 FMS7 NM
22) Karlee Mackelprang 7 FMS7 NM

Flight 2 of 2
1) Lacy Leavitt 7 ESCL NM
2) Anabelle Peterson 7 ESCL NM
3) Bella Barrick 7 VAL NM
4) Lindsey Franklin 7 VAL NM
5) Keilani Garcia 7 VAL NM
6) Aloha Lunceford 7 VAL NM
7) Krysta Nelson 7 VAL NM
8) Desi Sorensen 7 VAL NM
9) Lexie Young 7 VAL NM

10) Leela Alldridge 7 KMS7 NM
11) Elli Ballard 7 KMS7 NM
12) Emma Bartlett 7 KMS7 NM
13) Page Brown 7 KMS7 NM
14) Allison Corry 7 KMS7 NM
15) Emmy Erickson 7 KMS7 NM
16) Kendall Felish 7 KMS7 NM
17) Kaisha Fox 7 KMS7 NM
18) Melanie Glover 7 KMS7 NM
19) Bailee Grymes 7 KMS7 NM
20) Rachel Jantz 7 KMS7 NM
21) Mary Kartchner 7 KMS7 NM
22) Alyiah LaPlant 7 KMS7 NM

Girl's High Jump 7th Grade
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Nizhonii Mcfarlin 7 BW78 NM
2) Krysta Nelson 7 VAL NM
3) Katie Barnett 7 KMS7 NM
4) Isabella Crofts 7 PMS NM
5) Bryndlie Frandsen 7 PMS NM
6) Brooklyn Harland 7 PMS NM
7) Gracie Castor 7 FMS7 NM
8) Karlee Mackelprang 7 FMS7 NM
9) Danni Waters 7 FMS7 NM

Girl's Discus 7th Grade
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Abbie Mason 7 ESCL NM
2) Emma Bettridge 7 VAL NM
3) Candice Brinkerhoff 7 VAL NM
4) Emma Cox 7 VAL NM
5) Keilani Garcia 7 VAL NM
6) Aloha Lunceford 7 VAL NM
7) Madalyn Tait 7 VAL NM
8) Emery Roundy 7 KMS7 NM
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9) Dakota Tidwell 7 KMS7 NM
10) Laynee Dodds 7 PMS NM
11) Nevaeh Moseley 7 PMS NM
12) Madison Poulsen 7 PMS NM
13) Taelynn Henderson 7 FMS7 NM

Boy's Shot Put 7th Grade
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Artorius Griffin 7 ESCL NM
2) Xander Griffin 7 ESCL NM
3) Riggin Porter 7 ESCL NM
4) Anthony Spencer 7 ESCL NM
5) Riley Cason 7 BW78 NM
6) Sky Marpol 7 BW78 NM
7) Weston Baird 7 VAL NM
8) Kenyon Franklin 7 VAL NM
9) Holden Harris 7 VAL NM

10) Payson Harris 7 VAL NM
11) Ammon Lacey 7 VAL NM
12) Walker Baird 7 KMS7 NM
13) Shaden Brower 7 KMS7 NM
14) Brodie Buckner 7 KMS7 NM
15) Dacyn Button 7 KMS7 NM
16) Lucius Carter 7 KMS7 NM
17) Isaac Dunn 7 KMS7 NM
18) Jaxen Dutton 7 KMS7 NM
19) Parker Esplin 7 KMS7 NM
20) Nicolas Gonzales 7 KMS7 NM
21) Kai Icenogle 7 KMS7 NM
22) Taggert Jermain 7 KMS7 NM
23) Iam Jun 7 KMS7 NM
24) Tyler Key 7 KMS7 NM
25) Matthew King 7 KMS7 NM
26) Lugo Martinez 7 KMS7 NM
27) Kayson McAllister 7 KMS7 NM
28) Traycen Morgan 7 KMS7 NM
29) Jaybin Pierson 7 KMS7 NM
30) Jw Reese 7 KMS7 NM
31) Ryder Rosser 7 KMS7 NM
32) Jacob Ruiz 7 KMS7 NM
33) Frankie Sample 7 KMS7 NM
34) Bryce Szymanski 7 KMS7 NM
35) Davin Thomas 7 KMS7 NM
36) Jaren Troutman 7 KMS7 NM
37) Zachary Warino 7 KMS7 NM
38) Lukus Wendling 7 KMS7 NM
39) Nicholas Wilhelm 7 KMS7 NM
40) Regan Williams 7 KMS7 NM
41) Justin Wolf 7 KMS7 NM
42) Kaden Bailey 7 PMS NM
43) Trevor Bridges 7 PMS NM
44) Rayden Dunham 7 PMS NM
45) Clayson Harker 7 PMS NM
46) Lincoln Henrie 7 PMS NM
47) Jesse Peterson 7 PMS NM
48) Payton Stewart 7 PMS NM
49) Miguel Valenzuela 7 PMS NM
50) Crew Montague 7 PIUT NM
51) Leland Burke 7 FMS7 NM

Boy's Long Jump 7th Grade
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Riggin Porter 7 ESCL NM
2) Carson Barnes 7 BW78 NM
3) Titus Schmuker 7 BW78 NM
4) Kenyon Franklin 7 VAL NM
5) Payson Harris 7 VAL NM
6) Amare House 7 VAL NM
7) Ammon Lacey 7 VAL NM
8) Mason Barber 7 KMS7 NM
9) Jacob Barca 7 KMS7 NM

10) Tavis Barney 7 KMS7 NM
11) Spencer Barnson 7 KMS7 NM
12) Jax Beazer 7 KMS7 NM
13) Maddex Bone 7 KMS7 NM
14) Korban Brown 7 KMS7 NM
15) Lucius Carter 7 KMS7 NM
16) Ryker Chavez 7 KMS7 NM
17) Isaac Dunn 7 KMS7 NM
18) Jaxen Dutton 7 KMS7 NM

19) Broden Erdmann 7 KMS7 NM
20) Parker Esplin 7 KMS7 NM
21) Easton Gilberg 7 KMS7 NM
22) Latimer Glover 7 KMS7 NM
23) Nicolas Gonzales 7 KMS7 NM
24) Elijah Heaton 7 KMS7 NM
25) Taggert Jermain 7 KMS7 NM
26) Iam Jun 7 KMS7 NM
27) Matthew King 7 KMS7 NM
28) Lugo Martinez 7 KMS7 NM
29) Kayson McAllister 7 KMS7 NM
30) Brady Ramsay 7 KMS7 NM
31) Ryder Rosser 7 KMS7 NM
32) Santi Salcedo 7 KMS7 NM
33) Luke Shakespeare 7 KMS7 NM
34) Matthew Shrope 7 KMS7 NM
35) Degan Swapp 7 KMS7 NM
36) Jaren Troutman 7 KMS7 NM
37) Lukus Wendling 7 KMS7 NM
38) Nicholas Wilhelm 7 KMS7 NM
39) Jj Williams 7 KMS7 NM
40) Jacob Akins 7 PMS NM
41) Kollen Armstrong 7 PMS NM
42) Trevyn Bradshaw 7 PMS NM
43) Caleb Cox 7 PMS NM
44) Judson Pollock 7 PMS NM
45) Traiger Ramsay 7 PMS NM
46) Kyler Bunker 7 PIUT NM
47) Kaiden Cardman 7 PIUT NM
48) Cristian Gonzalez-Hurtado7 PIUT NM
49) Tucker Heaton 7 FMS7 NM

Boy's High Jump 7th Grade
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Riggin Porter 7 ESCL NM
2) Titus Schmuker 7 BW78 NM
3) Jacob Barca 7 KMS7 NM
4) Tavis Barney 7 KMS7 NM
5) Jax Beazer 7 KMS7 NM
6) Maddex Bone 7 KMS7 NM
7) Dacyn Button 7 KMS7 NM
8) Isaac Dunn 7 KMS7 NM
9) Jaxen Dutton 7 KMS7 NM

10) Easton Gilberg 7 KMS7 NM
11) Latimer Glover 7 KMS7 NM
12) Brayden Heyborne 7 KMS7 NM
13) Ashten Juber 7 KMS7 NM
14) Matthew King 7 KMS7 NM
15) Degan Swapp 7 KMS7 NM
16) Bryce Szymanski 7 KMS7 NM
17) Kanon Virostko 7 KMS7 NM
18) Jj Williams 7 KMS7 NM
19) Regan Williams 7 KMS7 NM
20) Jacob Akins 7 PMS NM
21) Traiger Ramsay 7 PMS NM
22) Casey Walter 7 PMS NM
23) Tucker Heaton 7 FMS7 NM

Boy's Discus 7th Grade
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Artorius Griffin 7 ESCL NM
2) Xander Griffin 7 ESCL NM
3) Anthony Spencer 7 ESCL NM
4) Weston Baird 7 VAL NM
5) Kenyon Franklin 7 VAL NM
6) Holden Harris 7 VAL NM
7) Payson Harris 7 VAL NM
8) Ammon Lacey 7 VAL NM
9) Walker Baird 7 KMS7 NM

10) Shaden Brower 7 KMS7 NM
11) Brayden Heyborne 7 KMS7 NM
12) Taggert Jermain 7 KMS7 NM
13) Ashten Juber 7 KMS7 NM
14) Tyler Key 7 KMS7 NM
15) Jw Reese 7 KMS7 NM
16) Jacob Ruiz 7 KMS7 NM
17) Frankie Sample 7 KMS7 NM
18) Matthew Shrope 7 KMS7 NM
19) Bryce Szymanski 7 KMS7 NM
20) Jaren Troutman 7 KMS7 NM

21) Lukus Wendling 7 KMS7 NM
22) Justin Wolf 7 KMS7 NM
23) Trevor Bridges 7 PMS NM
24) Rayden Dunham 7 PMS NM
25) Clayson Harker 7 PMS NM
26) Jesse Peterson 7 PMS NM
27) Payton Stewart 7 PMS NM
28) Miguel Valenzuela 7 PMS NM
29) Kyler Bunker 7 PIUT NM
30) Kaiden Cardman 7 PIUT NM
31) Cristian Gonzalez-Hurtado7 PIUT NM
32) Leland Burke 7 FMS7 NM

Girl's Shot Put 8th Grade
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Taylie Carlisle 8 ESCL NM
2) Lina Eagar 8 ESCL NM
3) Lexi Osburn 8 ESCL NM
4) Kira Roberts 8 ESCL NM
5) Mia Carlson 8 BW78 NM
6) Mylee Metz 8 BW78 NM
7) Madyson Olsen 8 BW78 NM
8) Mandy Archbold 8 KMS8 NM
9) Cylie Brown 8 KMS8 NM

10) KaraLynn Cotter 8 KMS8 NM
11) Kylee Crawford 8 KMS8 NM
12) Madison Gandy 8 KMS8 NM
13) Oaklee Hatch 8 KMS8 NM
14) Zoey Hodges 8 KMS8 NM
15) Emilee Jacobs 8 KMS8 NM
16) Addie Kartchner 8 KMS8 NM
17) Samantha Key 8 KMS8 NM
18) TaKara Martinez 8 KMS8 NM
19) Sierra McQuivey 8 KMS8 NM
20) Claire Orton 8 KMS8 NM
21) Shelby Riddle 8 KMS8 NM
22) Kaylee Ruiz 8 KMS8 NM
23) Isabel Wayne 8 KMS8 NM
24) Kaya Wheeler 8 KMS8 NM
25) Maddie Albrecht 8 PMS NM
26) Aurrora Beck 8 PMS NM
27) Berkli Black 8 PMS NM
28) Cloee Davis 8 PMS NM
29) Klarity Edwards 8 PMS NM
30) Alexandria Hookham 8 PMS NM
31) Brooklee Mosdell 8 PMS NM
32) Sadie Pollock 8 PMS NM
33) Lillee Torgersen 8 PMS NM
34) Keira Burrows 8 VAL NM
35) Zoe Burrows 8 VAL NM
36) Kimber Cluff 8 VAL NM
37) Makayla Franklin 8 VAL NM
38) Paislee Ireland 8 VAL NM
39) Boston MacInnis 8 VAL NM
40) Keeley Richardson 8 VAL NM
41) Tenacie Roundy 8 VAL NM
42) Kazlee King 8 PIUT NM
43) Taesi Morgan 8 PIUT NM
44) Cali Renner 8 PIUT NM
45) Alayna Severe 8 PIUT NM
46) Brandi Sylvester 8 PIUT NM
47) Riyo Wickel 8 PIUT NM
48) Kaylee Cotton 8 FMS8 NM

Girl's Long Jump 8th Grade
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Madyson Olsen 8 BW78 NM
2) Addyson Andrews 8 KMS8 NM
3) Ellie Banks 8 KMS8 NM
4) Cylie Brown 8 KMS8 NM
5) KaraLynn Cotter 8 KMS8 NM
6) Kylee Crawford 8 KMS8 NM
7) Sidney Dayea 8 KMS8 NM
8) Keira Flanagan 8 KMS8 NM
9) Malea Frisby 8 KMS8 NM

10) Oaklee Hatch 8 KMS8 NM
11) Mikkel Jones 8 KMS8 NM
12) Addie Kartchner 8 KMS8 NM
13) Ila Kerr 8 KMS8 NM
14) Samantha Key 8 KMS8 NM
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15) Emma Maddux 8 KMS8 NM
16) Heidi Marshall 8 KMS8 NM
17) TaKara Martinez 8 KMS8 NM
18) Kodi Park 8 KMS8 NM
19) Olivia Raddatz 8 KMS8 NM
20) Shelby Riddle 8 KMS8 NM
21) Kaylee Ruiz 8 KMS8 NM
22) McKynna Shepherd 8 KMS8 NM
23) Sage Stubbs 8 KMS8 NM
24) Kaya Wheeler 8 KMS8 NM
25) Hailey Bangerter 8 PMS NM
26) Miley Burns 8 PMS NM
27) Klarity Edwards 8 PMS NM
28) Katie Hatch 8 PMS NM
29) Tayt Miller 8 PMS NM
30) Brooklee Mosdell 8 PMS NM
31) Makena Owens 8 PMS NM
32) Sadie Pollock 8 PMS NM
33) Andee Andersen 8 VAL NM
34) Keira Burrows 8 VAL NM
35) Zoe Burrows 8 VAL NM
36) Makayla Franklin 8 VAL NM
37) Paislee Ireland 8 VAL NM
38) Boston MacInnis 8 VAL NM
39) Ally Osterhout 8 VAL NM
40) Keeley Richardson 8 VAL NM
41) Tenacie Roundy 8 VAL NM
42) Gracelyn Barnson 8 PIUT NM
43) Janey James 8 PIUT NM
44) Hadley Morgan 8 PIUT NM
45) Brandi Sylvester 8 PIUT NM
46) Riyo Wickel 8 PIUT NM
47) Taryn Ganimian 8 FMS8 NM
48) McKayle Robinson 8 FMS8 NM

Girl's High Jump 8th Grade
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Emily Dufour 8 BW78 NM
2) Mylee Metz 8 BW78 NM
3) Lahklyn Fenus 8 KMS8 NM
4) Kenidee Glazier 8 KMS8 NM
5) Rylee Little 8 KMS8 NM
6) Emma Maddux 8 KMS8 NM
7) Isabel Wayne 8 KMS8 NM
8) Maci Frandsen 8 PMS NM
9) Katie Hatch 8 PMS NM

10) Tayt Miller 8 PMS NM
11) Andee Andersen 8 VAL NM
12) Taryn Ganimian 8 FMS8 NM
13) McKayle Robinson 8 FMS8 NM

Girl's Discus 8th Grade
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Mandy Archbold 8 KMS8 NM
2) Alyvia Daley 8 KMS8 NM
3) Keira Flanagan 8 KMS8 NM
4) Madison Gandy 8 KMS8 NM
5) Zoey Hodges 8 KMS8 NM
6) Emilee Jacobs 8 KMS8 NM
7) Addie Kartchner 8 KMS8 NM
8) Heidi Marshall 8 KMS8 NM
9) Sierra McQuivey 8 KMS8 NM

10) Claire Orton 8 KMS8 NM
11) Olivia Raddatz 8 KMS8 NM
12) Isabel Wayne 8 KMS8 NM
13) Lillee Torgersen 8 PMS NM
14) Keira Burrows 8 VAL NM
15) Zoe Burrows 8 VAL NM
16) Kimber Cluff 8 VAL NM
17) Makayla Franklin 8 VAL NM
18) Paislee Ireland 8 VAL NM
19) Boston MacInnis 8 VAL NM
20) Janey James 8 PIUT NM
21) Brandi Sylvester 8 PIUT NM
22) Kaylee Cotton 8 FMS8 NM

Boy's Shot Put 8th Grade
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Alonzo Gardner 8 ESCL NM
2) Kenyon Gurr 8 ESCL NM
3) Tayden Martin 8 BW78 NM
4) Brody Franklin 8 KMS8 NM
5) Cash Hirschi 8 KMS8 NM
6) Brayden Johnson 8 KMS8 NM
7) Traeger Johnson 8 KMS8 NM
8) Kyson Kenworthy 8 KMS8 NM
9) Kyan Lyman 8 KMS8 NM

10) Lincoln Phillips 8 KMS8 NM
11) Austin Reed 8 KMS8 NM
12) Isaac Sample 8 KMS8 NM
13) Levi Stewart 8 KMS8 NM
14) Cincinnatus Treadwell 8 KMS8 NM
15) Alex Wendling 8 KMS8 NM
16) Maverick Albrecht 8 PMS NM
17) Daniel Gripkey 8 PMS NM
18) Dane Harker 8 PMS NM
19) Hesston Hatch 8 PMS NM
20) Jackson Heaton 8 PMS NM
21) Andres Nevarez 8 PMS NM
22) Draven Owens 8 PMS NM
23) Taycen Ramsay 8 PMS NM
24) Aaron Stevenson 8 PMS NM
25) Quade Veater 8 PMS NM
26) Jake Brinkerhoff 8 VAL NM
27) Tell Cox 8 VAL NM
28) Nathan Jimenez 8 VAL NM
29) Cooper Lake 8 VAL NM
30) Eli Staples 8 VAL NM
31) Lucian Williams 8 VAL NM
32) Braige Millett 8 PIUT NM
33) Brodee Montague 8 PIUT NM
34) Boedy Morrison 8 PIUT NM
35) Trey Pearson 8 PIUT NM
36) Dalley Westwood 8 PIUT NM
37) Nicholas Black 8 FMS8 NM

Boy's Long Jump 8th Grade
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Peter Baksis 8 ESCL NM
2) Jaxen Cottam 8 ESCL NM
3) Kenyon Gurr 8 ESCL NM
4) Jax Porter 8 ESCL NM
5) Kolton Blomquist 8 KMS8 NM
6) Braxton Brown 8 KMS8 NM
7) Tyler Cox 8 KMS8 NM
8) Ayden Davis 8 KMS8 NM
9) Matthew East 8 KMS8 NM

10) Jayden Glover 8 KMS8 NM
11) Nathan Gonzales 8 KMS8 NM
12) Hayden Gubler 8 KMS8 NM
13) Cash Hirschi 8 KMS8 NM
14) Brandon Hunt 8 KMS8 NM
15) Kyson Kenworthy 8 KMS8 NM
16) Harrison Lear 8 KMS8 NM
17) Kenny Nahler 8 KMS8 NM
18) Brennon Rollo 8 KMS8 NM
19) Mason Roundy 8 KMS8 NM
20) Kooper Swindlehurst 8 KMS8 NM
21) Keegan Tarver 8 KMS8 NM
22) Cincinnatus Treadwell 8 KMS8 NM
23) Alex Wendling 8 KMS8 NM
24) Harry Williams 8 KMS8 NM
25) Ozzy Williams 8 KMS8 NM
26) Maverick Albrecht 8 PMS NM
27) Max Albrecht 8 PMS NM
28) Blaize Anderson 8 PMS NM
29) Brayden Frandsen 8 PMS NM
30) Kole Fullmer 8 PMS NM
31) Daniel Gripkey 8 PMS NM
32) Andres Nevarez 8 PMS NM
33) Hayzen Owens 8 PMS NM
34) Aaron Stevenson 8 PMS NM
35) Jake Brinkerhoff 8 VAL NM
36) Tell Cox 8 VAL NM
37) Hogan Harris 8 VAL NM
38) Nathan Jimenez 8 VAL NM

39) Cooper Lake 8 VAL NM
40) Conner Smith 8 VAL NM
41) Eli Staples 8 VAL NM
42) Lucian Williams 8 VAL NM
43) Oliver Williams 8 VAL NM
44) Gunner Eliason 8 PIUT NM
45) Jason Huyler 8 PIUT NM
46) Braige Millett 8 PIUT NM
47) Chaston Miramontes 8 PIUT NM
48) Brodee Montague 8 PIUT NM
49) Boedy Morrison 8 PIUT NM
50) Dalley Westwood 8 PIUT NM
51) Triston Wilmarth 8 FMS8 NM

Boy's High Jump 8th Grade
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Jaxen Cottam 8 ESCL NM
2) Alonzo Gardner 8 ESCL NM
3) Braxton Brown 8 KMS8 NM
4) Treyson Bundy 8 KMS8 NM
5) Braxton Button 8 KMS8 NM
6) Camden Cartwright 8 KMS8 NM
7) Nathan Gonzales 8 KMS8 NM
8) Kooper Swindlehurst 8 KMS8 NM
9) Keegan Tarver 8 KMS8 NM

10) Brogun Virostko 8 KMS8 NM
11) Ozzy Williams 8 KMS8 NM
12) Blaize Anderson 8 PMS NM
13) Kole Fullmer 8 PMS NM
14) Tell Cox 8 VAL NM
15) Jason Huyler 8 PIUT NM
16) Chaston Miramontes 8 PIUT NM
17) Triston Wilmarth 8 FMS8 NM

Boy's Discus 8th Grade
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Kenyon Gurr 8 ESCL NM
2) Tayden Martin 8 BW78 NM
3) Ayden Brown 8 KMS8 NM
4) Treyson Bundy 8 KMS8 NM
5) Ayden Davis 8 KMS8 NM
6) Matthew Elliott 8 KMS8 NM
7) Brody Franklin 8 KMS8 NM
8) Gabe Gonzales 8 KMS8 NM
9) Brayden Johnson 8 KMS8 NM

10) Traeger Johnson 8 KMS8 NM
11) Kyan Lyman 8 KMS8 NM
12) Kenny Nahler 8 KMS8 NM
13) Lincoln Phillips 8 KMS8 NM
14) Austin Reed 8 KMS8 NM
15) Isaac Sample 8 KMS8 NM
16) Levi Stewart 8 KMS8 NM
17) Maverick Albrecht 8 PMS NM
18) Brayden Frandsen 8 PMS NM
19) Daniel Gripkey 8 PMS NM
20) Dane Harker 8 PMS NM
21) Hesston Hatch 8 PMS NM
22) Jackson Heaton 8 PMS NM
23) Andres Nevarez 8 PMS NM
24) Draven Owens 8 PMS NM
25) Hayzen Owens 8 PMS NM
26) Quade Veater 8 PMS NM
27) Jake Brinkerhoff 8 VAL NM
28) Nathan Jimenez 8 VAL NM
29) Cooper Lake 8 VAL NM
30) Conner Smith 8 VAL NM
31) Eli Staples 8 VAL NM
32) Lucian Williams 8 VAL NM
33) Jason Huyler 8 PIUT NM
34) Braige Millett 8 PIUT NM
35) Boedy Morrison 8 PIUT NM
36) Trey Pearson 8 PIUT NM
37) Dalley Westwood 8 PIUT NM
38) Nicholas Black 8 FMS8 NM


